BPTR Mid-range Match, Cumberland Riflemen, April 26, 2015

Position
Amedeo, P
Dalessandro, V
Ireland, G
Eccles, D
Corney, J

Prone
Bennett, E
Benson, M
Dalessandro, M
Christensen, R
Harrison, D
Brower, J
Binzer, G
Leisinger, C
Romanik, P
Kenion, G
Leinhauser, O

88-1
84-0
81-0
50-0
73-0

98--3
91-2
95-3
96-1
87-2
96-4
98-0
92-1
95-1
80-0
85-1

200

1st
2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

95-3
93-1
90-1
85-0
80-0

93-2
90-1
93-0
86-2
90-0
93-0
76-0
82-0
89-0
65-0
70-0

300

1st
2nd

1st

2nd

2nd

92-1
94-2
83-0
73-0
21-0

88-0
90-3
76-0
76-0
80-0
65-0
60-0
56-0
42-0
80-0
37-0

600

2nd
1st

2nd
1st

3rd

3rd

Agg

275-5
271-3
254-1
208-0
174-0

279-5
271-6
264-3
258-3
257-2
254-4
234-0
230-1
226-1
225-0
192-1



MW
2nd

MW
2nd
3rd



