BPTR Mid-range Match, Cumberland Riflemen, April 26, 2015

Position	200		300	300		600	
Amedeo, P	88-1	1st	95-3	1st	92-1	2nd	275-5
Dalessandro, V	84-0	2nd	93-1	2nd	94-2	1st	271-3
Ireland, G	81-0		90-1		83-0		254-1
Eccles, D	50-0		85-0		73-0		208-0
Corney, J	73-0		80-0		21-0		174-0
Prone							
Bennett, E	983	1st	93-2	1st	88-0	2nd	279-5
Benson, M	91-2		90-1		90-3	1st	271-6
Dalessandro, M	95-3		93-0	2nd	76-0		264-3
Christensen, R	96-1	3rd	86-2		76-0		258-3
Harrison, D	87-2		90-0		80-0	3rd	257-2
Brower, J	96-4		93-0	2nd	65-0		254-4
Binzer, G	98-0	2nd	76-0		60-0		234-0
Leisinger, C	92-1		82-0		56-0		230-1
Romanik, P	95-1		89-0		42-0		226-1
Kenion, G	80-0		65-0		80-0	3rd	225-0
Leinhauser, O	85-1		70-0		37-0		192-1

MW 2nd

MW 2nd 3rd